JUNE ACTIVITY HIGHLIGHTS

Time

09:00
09:00

10:00

10:00
10:00
10:30
11:00

11:30

14:00
15:30
16:00
17:45
16:00
18:00
18:30

20:00

22:00

* Signature

CHAT WITH US

Duration Activities

Venue

45min  Junior Explorer: Nature's Little Planter @ Q, The Great Lawn (Level 7)
120 min  Awana Nature Trail Walk * @ Golf Terrace (Level 7)
Gomin e Cass T bcteas e ) 53

45min  Aqua Fitness Exercise with Fitness Instructor Nigel (available on saturday & sunday) ‘Y Poolside

90min  Upcycling & Recycling DIY Workshop: Pine Cone Key Holder * Awana Garden Atrium
45min  Junior Explorer: Nature's Little Planter @ (?-_w, The Great Lawn (Level 7)
10 hours Wellness Painting Workshop (choose from Batik, DIY Silicone Coin Bank, Painting by number) @ Awana Garden Class Nook
OO e Coe et e o) @

60min A Tribute to Dad: The Art of Tissue Flower Crafting Workshop * Lobby

30min  Table Tennis Challenge The Gym

90min  Upcycling & Recycling DIY Workshop: Hand painted Cubism Art Face *

30min  Towel Volley Ball Challenge O_w, Poolside

60min  Junior Explorer: Nature's Little Planter / Little Baker & [5:(5 Awana Garden Atrium
60min  Junior Explorer: Little Baker @Qz, Awana Garden Art Class
60min  ATribute to Dad: Father’s Day Themed Party (14-16 June 2024) * Poolside

i s K

2 hours Lokl

O]

@ Chargesapply

Featured Movie Screening *
(Please refer on the Movie list time table for selection)
'y

Advance confirmation is required

-(é Subject to weather conditions
L

FREE | Free admission

*Schedules are subjectto change without prior notice. Kindly approach any of our Fun & Activity Team Members for details.

DISCOVER MORE
o
)

TM and © GENTING GROUP. All Rights Reserved

Dining Experiences

2

[t
Wy

AWG na quden (Last order at 2.30pm)]
Sunday - Friday: 3pm - 10pm

Saturday: 12nn- 10pm

Lobby | Ext: 53021

Cheeky Grind
Daily: 7am -9pm
Lobby | Ext:7663

AYU Awana

Sunday — Thursday: 7am - 12 midnight
Friday - Saturday: 7am — Tam

Lobby | Ext: 7463

Jom Makan AWANA

Daily: 7am - 10.30am
Lobby | Ext: 7405

Golf Terrace
Daily: 7am - 3pm
Ext: 7423

The Gym @&
7am - 10pm | Lobby
*Access with your room key card

Outdoor Heated Pool

8am - 8pm | Lobby

*Present your tower card fo exchange fora
clean tower from the Tower Counter

Ca,

—

Hot Tips

&N

DRINKING
WATER

Water Dispenser
Available at the Lobby
and every floor in front of Room 552 - 554

Free Survival Kit
Self-collection at the Reception

Free WiFi

Step 1: Connect to <Awana Genting>

Step 2: Enteryour room number

Step 3: Enter the first three letters of your
surame in uppercase

Step 4: Login and stay connected

Watch Live!
Weekend Live Matches
Big Screen at the Lobby

Happy Hour
12nn-8pm | AYU Awana
Enjoy 1 + 1 House Wine or Draught Beer

Sports Centre
8am - 8pm | Level 8, Multistory Car Park Complex
“Approach Reception for assistance

EIE Free Shuttle Service
Daily: 7am—11.15pm (hourly) | Lobby
Resorts World Awana < > Awana SkyCentral

Q) o= vetel



