JUNE ACTIVITY HIGHLIGHTS

Time	Duration	Activities	Venue	Dining Experiences		
09:00	45 min	Junior Explorer: Nature's Little Planter 🛞 🗇 🆄	The Great Lawn (Level 7)	Trates	Awana Garden (Last d	
09:00	120 min	Awana Nature Trail Walk 🔺 🔇	Golf Terrace (Level 7)	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Sunday – Friday: 3pm – 10pm Saturday: 12nn – 10pm Lobby Ext: 53021	
10:00	60 min	Fitness Class: HIIT Bootcamp (available on Saturday) Fitness Class: Tabata Core (available on Sunday)	The Gym			
10:00	45 min	Aqua Fitness Exercise with Fitness Instructor Nigel (available on Saturday & Sunday) ★ FREE	Poolside		Cheeky Grind Daily: 7am – 9pm Lobby Ext: 7663	
10:00	90 min	Upcycling & Recycling DIY Workshop: Pine Cone Key Holder ★ 📧	Awana Garden Atrium			
10:30	45 min	Junior Explorer: Nature's Little Planter 💲 🔄 🌾	The Great Lawn (Level 7)	HHK -	AYU Awana Sunday – Thursday: 7am – 12 Friday - Saturday: 7am – 1arr	
11:00	10 hours	Wellness Painting Workshop (Choose from Batik, DIY Silicone Coin Bank, Painting by number) () FREE) Awana Garden Class Nook			
11:30	60 min	Fitness Class: MMA Combat (available on Saturday) Fitness Class: Interval Training (available on Saturday)	The Gym	and the second	Lobby Ext: 7663 Jom Makan AWAN, Daily: 7am – 10.30am Lobby Ext: 7605	
14:00	60 min	A Tribute to Dad: The Art of Tissue Flower Crafting Workshop ★ 📧	Lobby			
15:30	30 min	Table Tennis Challenge FREE	The Gym			
16:00	90 min	Upcycling & Recycling DIY Workshop: Hand painted Cubism Art Face ★ FREE		Golf Terrace		
17:45	30 min	Towel Volley Ball Challenge 🎘 🕞	Poolside		Daily: 7am – 3pm Ext: 7623	
16:00	60 min	Junior Explorer: Nature's Little Planter / Little Baker 💲 🗟 🏷	Awana Garden Atrium			
18:00	60 min	Junior Explorer: Little Baker ⑧ 🗇 🌣	Awana Garden Art Class	Facilities		
18:30	60 min	A Tribute to Dad: Father's Day Themed Party (14-16 June 2024) 🔺 FREE	Poolside	Tucin	lies	
20:00	45min	Emoji Brain Teasers: Can You Figure Them Out? 🛧 FREE (Win exciting prizes from Fun & Activity Squad)	Lobby	GYM	7cm – 10pm Llobby	
22:00	2 hours	Featured Movie Screening (Please refer on the Movie list time table for selection)	Lobby	*Access with your room key card		
★ Signa	ature (\$	Charges apply Advance confirmation is required Subject to weather conditions		*	Outdoor Heated Pool 8am – 8pm Lobby *Present your tower card to exchance clean tower from the Tower Court	

*Schedules are subject to change without prior notice. Kindly approach any of our Fun & Activity Team Members for details.

28

arden (Last order at 9.30pm) ay: 3pm – 10pm n – 10pm 53021

> Ina rsday: 7am – 12 midnight dav:7am – 1am 663

an AWANA 0.30am 7605



Sports Centre 8am - 8pm | Level 8, Multistory Car Park Complex *Approach Reception for assistance



Free Shuttle Service Daily: 7am – 11.15pm (hourly) | Lobby Resorts World Awana <> Awana SkyCentral



CHAT WITH US







WATER







Free WiFi Step 1: Connect to < Awana Genting> Step 2: Enteryour room number Step 3: Enter the first three letters of your surname in uppercase Step 4: Login and stay connected

Enjoy 1 + 1 House Wine or Draught Beer





Happy Hour 12nn – 8pm | AYU Awana

